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Direction
Worth Street Transfer Hub/Burlington Downtown — North 
Park Library Green/Purple Line Transfer

28 stops

Open route schedule

Worth Street Transfer Hub/Burlington Downtown

N. Main St. @ Amtrak Station (outbound)

N. Ireland St. @ Sellars St./ BHA (outbound)

Fairfax St. @N. Ireland Street (outbound)

Fairfax St. @ Friendly (outbound)

Highland Ave @ Virginia Ave (outbound)

Highland @ N.Main street (outbound)

James Street @ Rainey Street (outbound)

James Street @ Harris Street (outbound)

N. Mebane St. @ Queen Anne Street (outbound)

N. Mebane St. @ S. Beaumont Avenue (outbound)

N. Mebane St. @ Dover Avenue (outbound)

Walmart

Sellers Mills @ Church St. Plaza/Food Lion (outbound)

Martin Street @ Watson Drive (outbound)

Martin Street @ Graham Hopedale Rd (outbound)

Graham Hopedale Rd @ Mckinney St (DSS) (outbound)

Morningside Drive Apartments (outbound)

Homewood Avenue @ Vaughn Road (outbound)

Beaumont Avenue @ Beaumont Court (outbound)

Sharpe Road @ Melrose Drive (outbound)

Route schedule
Worth Street Transfer Hub/Burlington Downtown — North 
Park Library Green/Purple Line Transfer

Monday 06:30-20:05

Tuesday 06:30-20:05

Wednesday 06:30-20:05

Thursday 06:30-20:05

Friday 06:30-20:05

Saturday 09:30-17:05

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Worth Street Transfer Hub/Burlington Downtown

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min
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Ross Street @ Chandler Avenue (outbound)

Richmond Avenue @ farside Elizabeth Street

Apple Street @ midblock Excel Christian Academy

Apple Street @ Ross Street (outbound)

Apple Street @ Baldwin Road (outbound)

Crump Village

North Park Library Green/Purple Line Transfer



Direction
North Park Library Green/Purple Line Transfer — Worth 
Street Transfer Hub/Burlington Downtown

22 stops

Open route schedule

North Park Library Green/Purple Line Transfer

Sharpe Road @ Melrose Drive (inbound)

Beaumont Avenue @ Beaumont Court (inbound)

Homewood Avenue @ Vaughn Road (inbound)

Morningside Drive Apartments (inbound)

Graham Hopedale Rd @ Mckinney St (DSS) (inbound)

Martin Street @ Graham Hopedale Rd (inbound)

Martin Street @ Watson Drive (inbound)

Sellers Mills @ Church St. Plaza/Food Lion (inbound)

Across from Walmart

N. Mebane St. @ Cobb Avenue (inbound)

N.Mebane St. @ S. Beaumont Avenue (inbound)

N. Mebane St. @ Queen Anne Street (inbound)

James Street @ Harris Street (inbound)

James Street @ Rainey Street (inbound)

Highland Ave @ N.Main Street (Inbound)

Highland Ave @ Virginia Ave (inbound)

Friendly @ Fairfax St. (inbound)

Fairfax St. @N. Ireland Street (inbound)

N. Ireland St. @ Sellars St./ BHA (inbound)

N. Main St. @ Amtrak Station (inbound)

Worth Street Transfer Hub/Burlington Downtown

Route schedule
North Park Library Green/Purple Line Transfer — Worth 
Street Transfer Hub/Burlington Downtown

Monday 05:35-20:50

Tuesday 05:35-20:50

Wednesday 05:35-20:50

Thursday 05:35-20:50

Friday 05:35-20:50

Saturday 10:15-17:50

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: North Park Library Green/Purple Line Transfer

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min
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Purple Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Graham

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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